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1211210Račun:

 635.84  92,803.48 -92,167.64

24.05.22
25.05.22
25.05.22
26.05.22

Dat. nal.
5071
5072
5072
5073

Sifakt
98
4
5
4

Rbr
ODLIV
PRILIV
ODLIV
ODLIV

Opis
71
72
72
73

Brdok
24.05.22
25.05.22
25.05.22
26.05.22

Datdok
 0.00

 635.84
 0.00
 0.00

Dug
 92,007.90

 0.00
 379.35
 416.23

Pot
-92,007.90
-91,372.06
-91,751.41
-92,167.64

Saldo

UKUPNO:

PREGLED RAČUNA

u periodu: 23.05.2022 29.05.2022

DOM ZDRAVLJA PODGORICA

ŽIRO RAČUN PRVA BANKA CG


